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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 04/04/2025

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025

04/04/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025
04/04/2025

04/04/2025

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

362.060

0

0

0

161

0

0

22

6.838.283.655

0

0

0

1.465.626.919

0

0

92.415.456

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

7.588.008

0

0

0

5.348

11

2.952

117.802.998.477

0

0

0

53.255.112.332

18.050.798

0

534.250.552.964
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